L08000036821

(R	equestor's Name)	
A)	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
· (C	city/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		•

Office Use Only



700122619167

04/14/08--01002--017 **150.00



B. KOHR

APR 1 1 2008

EXAMINER



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

HWCP S624 Plunks	D, In	OS BRAIL PARTY OF STATE
		Art of Inc. File
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search
Requested by: 9, 4/, Name Date	2: ~/ Time	Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company



This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

•	
1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" in	nmediately prior to the filing of this
Certificate of Conversion is: HWCP 5624 PLUNKETT, INC.	PU80000368.1
(Enter Name of Oth	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a CORPOR	ATION .
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation general partnership, common	
first organized, formed or incorporated under t	he laws of FLORIDA
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. en	
on APRIL 10, 2008	
(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was	first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Enunder the laws of which it is now organized, for	
n/a ·	*
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability (Articles of Organization:	Company as set forth in the attached
HWCP 5624 PLUNKETT, LLC.	·
Ænter Name of Florida Li	mited Liability Company)

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:	he
Signed this 11 day of APRIL 20 08	
Signature of Authorized Person:	
Printed Name: DANIEL-J. SCHWARTZ Title: INGORPORATOR	-

Fees:

Certificate of Conversion: \$25.00

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

\$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: HWCP 5624 PLUNKETT, LLC. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the ab "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the property	breviation "L.L.C.," or the designation
Liability Company is:	Dr.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
672 East Hallandale Beach Blvd. Hallandale, Florida 33009	Same
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regis individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the page 1997 and 19	tered Agent. You must designate an
Nam-	e ·
1200 Brickell Avenue, Suite 19	
Florida street address (P.O	. Box NOI acceptable)
Miami	FL 33131
City, Stat	te, and Zìp
Having been named as registered agent and to above stated limited liability company at the pl hereby accept the appointment as registere capacity. I further agree to comply with the pl the proper and complete performance of my a accept the obligations of my position as reg Chapter 608, F	lace designated in this certificate, I d agent and agree to act in this rovisions of all statutes relating to duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in

Page 1 of 2

gent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Daniel J. Schwartz
	672 East Hallandale Beach Blvd.
•	Hallandale, Florida 33009
MGR	Todd Nepola
	672 East Hallandale Beach Blvd.
	Hallandaie, Florida 33009
	——————————————————————————————————————
	(Use attachment if necessary)
ffective date listed in the attached Cost is listed therein.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au	thorized representative of a member.
of this document constitutes an af	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution firmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)
Daniel J. Schwartz	<u> </u>
Typed or prin	ated name of signee
Filing Fees:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles o of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Options	f Organization and Designation